
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
26 
25 
22 
23 
21 

24 

Name 
Brian NESBIT 
Vince MARCEL 
Tom COOK 
Neil GREGORY 
Grahame ALLEN 

Michael KEETMAN 

Category 
B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

Total Tm 
1:24:03.660 
1:24:11.592 
1:24:26.120 
1:24:26.712 
1:24:27.339 

1:20:49.095 
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Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CAIRNS CYCLING CLUB 

BRAMSTON BEACH ROAD RACE 

BRAMSTON BEACH 

BRAMSTON BEACH 

Race - B started at 8:09:00 

BRAMSTON FULL LOOP 51.000 km 

25/11/2018 08:00 AM 


